
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(69.101 From Lincoln Erdman - Red Bus)

       09/22/2023

TRIP ID 69.101 From Lincoln Erdman - Red Bus     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Lincoln-Erdman School (bus lane)(069) Sheboygan Town 3:45 PM  

 4201 State Hwy 42  NOT TO CROSS Sheboygan 3:56 PM  

 3811 Heather Valley Rd Sheboygan 4:00 PM  

 Heather Valley Rd & Telluride Dr (SE) Sheboygan 4:01 PM  

 3624 Granite Rd Sheboygan 4:03 PM  

 4908 N 40th St Sheboygan 4:05 PM  

 Playbird Rd & Connemara Ct Sheboygan Town 4:11 PM  

 State Highway 42 & Windward Ct Sheboygan Town 4:13 PM  

 N 50th St & Parke Ridge Ct Sheboygan 4:21 PM  

 W Reineking Dr & N Reineking Dr Sheboygan Town 4:22 PM  

 Birchwood Ave & N 48th St Sheboygan 4:26 PM  

 Birchwood Ave & N 45th St  (North end) Sheboygan 4:27 PM  

 Mueller Rd & N 48th St  (NW corner) Sheboygan 4:30 PM  

 Stonefield Rd & Limerick Ln Sheboygan 4:34 PM  

 N 51st St & Eric Ln Sheboygan 4:36 PM  

 3336 N 48th Pl Sheboygan Town 4:37 PM  

 3507 N 49th Pl Sheboygan 4:38 PM  

 Courtney Ln & Ashley Ln Sheboygan 4:40 PM  
         
 


